TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK, AS ADMINISTRATIVE AGENT		107/25/2008 I	NATIONAL BANKING ASSOCIATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SPECIAL DATA PROCESSING CORPORATION
Street Address:	16120 U.S. 19 NORTH SUITE 200
City:	CLEARWATER
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	34624
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	75320669	MILLION DOLLAR "STRIKE IT RICH" SWEEPSTAKES
Serial Number:	74694733	
Serial Number:	74694732	NPE
Serial Number:	74674841	NATIONAL MAGAZINE EXCHANGE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)744-8001

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7037448029

Email: LKOLO@PATTONBOGGS.COM

Correspondent Name: LACY KOLO

8484 WESTPARK DRIVE SUITE 900 Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: **PATTON BOGGS**

Address Line 4: MCLEAN, VIRGINIA 22102

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 027988.0100 KOLO

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004597 FRAME: 0629

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	lacy kolo
Signature:	/lacy kolo/
Date:	08/04/2011
Total Attachments: 12 source=FIRST USA LIEN RELEASE#page1 source=FIRST USA LIEN RELEASE#page2 source=FIRST USA LIEN RELEASE#page3 source=FIRST USA LIEN RELEASE#page1 source=FIRST USA LIEN RELEASE#page1 source=FIRST USA LIEN RELEASE#page1 source=FIRST USA LIEN RELEASE#page1	2.tif 3.tif 5.tif 5.tif 6.tif 7.tif 8.tif 10.tif

	TE OF FLORIDA	1.4M	million / (mm) / 4000
UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE "FINANC This Financing Statement is presented to a 1	CING STATEME		RM UCC-1 (REV. 1993)
Deblor (Last Name First an Individual)		Ta. Date of Birth	or FELF
Special Data Processing Corporation 16. Mailing Address	11c. City, State	59-2570945	Id. Zip Code
16120 U.S. 19 North, Suite 200	Cléanvater, Fl		34624
2. Additional Debtor or Trade Name (Last Name First II an Individual)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	2a. Date of Birth o	or FEI#
25. Mailing Address	20. City, State		2d. Zip Code
3. Secured Party (Last Name Flist II an Individual)	1		
First Union National Bank, as Administrative Agen	t 35.City, State	·	3c. Zip Code
3a Malling Address One First Union Center, TV-4 301 S. College Street	Charlotte, NC		28288-0608 -
4. Assignee of Secured Party (Last Name First II an Individual)			
4p. Malling Address	4b. City, State		4c. Zip Code
5. This Financing Statement covers the following types or items or prop			
Equipment, General Intangibles, Instruments, Interpretation, Inventory, Investment Property, all other said records of the Inpertaining to the Collateral and all Proceeds and of the foregoing and all pollateral security and given by any Person, all as set forth on Exhibit hereto and incorporated herein by reference.	mer Debtor i products guaranteas	-07/1	71813514 6/99-01086-015 *40.00
Check only it Applicable:	d. O Proceeds of c	collateral are also covered.	Debtor is transmitting utility.
7. Check appropriate box: One box must be marked) S Florida Documentary Stamp Tax is no	i payable or to become du t required.	e and payable pursuant to s. 20	1.22 F.S., have been paid.
In accordance with a. 679.402(2), F.S., this statement is filed without to perfect a security interest in collateral:	he Debtor's signature	9. Number of additional sheet	s presented:
aiready subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it w	as brought into this	This Space for U	se of Filing Officer
state or debtor's location changed to this state. which is proceeds of the original collateral described above in which	a security interest was	, ,	
perfected. D as to which the filing has lapsed. Date filed	and previous	40	
UCC-1 tile number	a debtor.		
10. Signature(s) of Debior(s) SPECIAL DATA PROCESSING CORPORATION By: June W Mudulo 13. Signature(s) of Secured Party or if Assigned, by Assignee(s)		TALLA	Sicket
Name Caroline Osborne, Esq. Kennedy Covington Lobdell & Hickman, Address 100 N. Tryon Street, Suite 4200 Charlotte, NC 28202-4006 Address City, State, Zip	L.L. <u>P</u> .	STANK F	FILED IL 16 PH 12: 13 IETARY OF STATE

STANDARD FORM - FORM UCC-1

FILING OFFICER COPY

TRADEMARK REEL: 004597 FRAME: 0631

Approved by Secretary of State. State of Florida

EXHIBIT A

TO

UCC-1 FINANCING STATEMENT BY AND BETWEEN

SPECIAL DATA PROCESSING CORPORATION ("DEBTOR")

AND

FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK, AS ADMINISTRATIVE AGENT ("SECURED PARTY")

All of the following property now owned or at any time hereafter acquired by Debtor or in which Debtor now has or at any time in the future may acquire any right, title or interest (collectively, the "Collateral"):

- (a) all Accounts;
- (b) all Chattel Paper;
- all Deposit Accounts; (c)
- (d) all Documents;
- all Equipment; (e)
- (f) all General Intangibles;
- all Instruments; (g)
- (h) all Intellectual Property;
- (i) all Inventory;
- all Investment Property; (i)
- all other personal property not otherwise described above; (k)
- (1) all books and records pertaining to the Collateral; and
- to the extent not otherwise included, all Proceeds and products of any and all of the foregoing and all collateral security and guarantees given by any Person with respect to any of the foregoing;

"Accounts" means all "accounts" (as defined in the UCC) of Debtor, including without limitation all present or future accounts receivable, all rights to payment for goods sold or leased or to be sold or leased or for services rendered or to be rendered, whether or not earned by performance, all rights in any merchandise

1714227.02 LIB: CH

or goods which any of the same may represent, all notes receivable, book debts, notes, bills, drafts, acceptances, choses in action, contract rights, instruments and documents and all sums of money due or to become due thereon and all proceeds thereof and all rights, title, security interests and guarantees with respect to each of the foregoing.

"Copyrights" means collectively, all of the following of Debtor: (a) all copyrights, rights and interests in copyrights, works protectable by copyright, copyright registrations and copyright applications anywhere in the world, (b) all reissues, extensions, continuations (in whole or in part) and renewals of any of the foregoing, (c) all income, royalties, damages and payments now or hereafter due and/or payable under any of the foregoing or with respect to any of the foregoing, including, without limitation, damages or payments for past or future infringements of any of the foregoing, (d) the right to sue for past, present and future infringements of any of the foregoing and (e) all rights corresponding to any of the foregoing throughout the world.

"Copyright Licenses" means any written agreement naming Debtor as licensor or licensee, granting any right under any Copyright, including, without limitation, the grant of rights to manufacture, distribute, exploit and sell materials derived from any Copyright.

"Deposit Account" means a "deposit account" of the Debtor as defined in the UCC and, in any event, including, without limitation, any demand, time, savings, passbook or like account maintained with a depositary institution.

"Documents" means all "documents" (as defined in the UCC) or other receipts of Debtor covering, evidencing or representing goods.

"Equipment" means all "equipment" (as defined in the UCC) of Debtor and all other machinery, furniture, equipment and goods (other than Inventory) and all other tangible assets of Debtor used or bought for use primarily in the business of Debtor, including all accessions, additions, attachments, improvements, alterations, modifications, substitutions, repairs and replacements thereto and therefor.

"General Intangibles" means all "general intangibles" as such term is defined in Section 9-106 of the UCC and, in any event, including, without limitation, with respect to Debtor, all contracts, agreements, instruments and indentures in any form, and portions thereof, to which Debtor is a party or under which Debtor has any right, title or interest or to which Debtor or any property of Debtor is subject, as the same may be amended, supplemented or otherwise modified, including, without limitation, (i) all rights of Debtor to receive moneys due and to become due to it thereunder or in connection therewith, (ii) all rights of Debtor to damages arising thereunder and (iii) all rights of Debtor to perform and to exercise all remedies thereunder.

1714227.02 LIB: CH "Instruments" means all "instruments", "chattel paper" or "letters of credit" (each as defined in the UCC) of Debtor, including, without limitation, instruments, chattel paper and letters of credit evidencing, representing, arising from or existing in respect of, relating to, securing or otherwise supporting the payment of, any of the Accounts, including (but not limited to) promissory notes, drafts, bills of exchange and trade acceptances.

"Intellectual Property" means collectively, all of the following of Debtor: (a) all systems software and applications software, including, without limitation. screen displays and formats, program structures, sequence and organization, all documentation for such software, including, without limitation, user manuals, flowcharts, programmer's notes, functional specifications, and operations manuals, all formulas, processes, ideas and know-how embodied in any of the foregoing, and all program materials, flowcharts, notes and outlines created in connection with any of the foregoing, whether or not patentable or copyrightable, (b) concepts, discoveries, improvements and ideas, (c) any useful information relating to the items described in clause (a) or (b), including know-how, technology, engineering drawings, reports, design information, trade secrets, practices, laboratory notebooks, specifications, test procedures, maintenance manuals, research, development, manufacturing, marketing, merchandising, selling, purchasing and accounting, (d) Patents and Patent Licenses, Copyrights and Copyright Licenses, Trademarks and Trademark Licenses, and (e) other licenses to use any of the items described in the foregoing clauses (a), (b), (c) and (d) or any other similar items of Debtor necessary for the conduct of its business.

"Intercompany Note" means any promissory note evidencing loans made by Debtor to Parent or any of its Subsidiaries.

"Inventory" means all "inventory" (as defined in the UCC) of Debtor, including without limitation, all raw materials, and other materials and supplies, work-in-process, finished goods, all accessions thereto, documents therefor and any products made or processed therefrom and all substances, if any, commingled therewith or added thereto

"Investment Property" means the collective reference to (i) all "investment property" as such term is defined in Section 9-115 of the UCC and (ii) whether or not constituting "investment property" as so defined, all Pledged Notes, all Pledged Stock and all Partnership/LLC Interests.

"Parent" means USApubs.com, Inc., a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Delaware.

"Partnership/LLC Interests" means all partnership or membership interests of Debtor in any partnership or limited liability company, including, without limitation, Debtor's capital account, its interest as a partner or member in the net cash flow, net profit and net loss, and items of income, gain, loss, deduction and

(714227,02 LJB: CH credit of the Partnerships/LLCs, its interest in all distributions made or to be made by the Partnerships/LLCs to Debtor and all of the other economic rights, titles and interests of Debtor as a partner or member of the Partnerships/LLCs, whether set forth in the partnership agreement or membership agreement of the Partnerships/LLCs, by separate agreement or otherwise.

"Patents" means, collectively, all of the following of Debtor: (a) all patents, rights and interests in patents, patentable inventions and patent applications anywhere in the world, (b) all reissues, extensions, continuations (in whole or in part) and renewals of any of the foregoing, (c) all income, royalties, damages or payments now or hereafter due and/or payable under any of the foregoing or with respect to any of the foregoing, including, without limitation, damages or payments for past or future infringements of any of the foregoing, (d) the right to sue for past, present and future infringements of any of the foregoing and (e) all rights corresponding to any of the foregoing throughout the world.

"Patent License" means all agreements now or hereafter in existence, whether written or oral, providing for the grant by or to Debtor of any right to manufacture, use or sell any invention covered in whole or in part by a Patent.

"Person" means an individual, corporation, limited liability company, partnership, association, trust, business trust, joint venture, joint stock company, pool, syndicate, sole proprietorship, unincorporated organization, Governmental Authority or any other form of entity.

"Pledged Notes" means all Intercompany Notes at any time issued to Debtor and all other promissory notes issued to or held by Debtor (other than promissory notes issued in connection with extensions of trade credit by Debtor in the ordinary course of business).

"Pledged Stock" means any shares, stock certificates, options or rights of any nature whatsoever in respect of the capital stock of any Person that may be issued or granted to, or held by, Debtor while the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement is in effect.

"Proceeds" means all "proceeds" as such term is defined in Section 9-306(1) of the UCC and, in any event, shall include, without limitation, all dividends or other income from the Investment Property, collections thereon or distributions or payments with respect thereto.

"Trademarks" means, collectively, all of the following of Debtor: (a) all trademarks, rights and interests in trademarks, trade names, corporate names, company names, business names, fictitious business names, trade styles, service marks, logos, other business identifiers, prints and labels on which any of the foregoing have appeared or appear, all registrations and recordings thereof, and all applications in connection therewith anywhere in the world, (b) all reissues,

1714227.02

extensions, continuations (in whole or in part) and renewals of any of the foregoing, (c) all income, royalties, damages and payments now or hereafter due and/or payable under any of the foregoing or with respect to any of the foregoing, including, without limitation, damages or payments for past or future infringements of any of the foregoing, (d) the right to sue for past, present and future infringements of any of the foregoing and (e) all rights corresponding to any of the foregoing throughout the world.

"Trademark License" means any agreement now or hereafter in existence, whether written or oral, providing for the grant by or to Debtor of any right to use any Trademark.

"UCC" means the Uniform Commercial Code as in effect in the State of North Carolina; provided that, if by reason of mandatory provisions of law, the perfection or the effect of perfection or non-perfection of the Security Interests in any Collateral is governed by the Uniform Commercial Code as in effect in a jurisdiction other than North Carolina, "UCC" means the Uniform Commercial Code as in effect in such other jurisdiction for purposes of the provisions hereof relating to such perfection or effect of perfection or non-perfection.

5

t7[4227.02 LDB; CH

	•					
CC FINANCING STATEMENT AI	MENDMENT					
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone (800) 331-328		4141	Et Obi	ነከል ፍዮር	TIDED TOANSA	ACTION REGISTRY
BEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Harne and Mailing Address)	511473 IWACHOVIA	v9	PLOR	DN 364	FILE	
				20	ניבות בודים 104 Mar 09 AN	
UCC Direct Services	6154071.1	İ	***	*** 2	00406347	385 *****
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	FLFL					
		1				
			THE ABOVE		FOR FILING OFFICE	
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 990000161351 07-16-99 SS FL				☐ RGA	FINANCING STATEME Ned jor record (or re L ESTATE RECORDS.	corded) in the
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing States [X] CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing States continued for the editional period provided by applicable to	est this avoda bolizabli inam	nated with respect to security in pect to the security interest(s)	of the Secure	e Secured Party aut	Party authorizing this T nortging this Continues	emination Slotement. on Statement is
ASSIGNMENT ((ut) or partial): Give name of assign		ddress of assignee in 7c:	and also niv	e name o	f assignor in item 9.	
MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION); This Amendm	ent offects Deblor or [Secured Porty of record.				
Also check one of the following three boxes and provide CHANGE name scalor address: Give current record name to name (if name thange) in item 7p or 7b and/or new address.	n Kem Sp of 65; also pive new	DELETE Name: OF		° 🗆 🕯	ADD name: Complete #i lem 7c; piso complete H	im 7s or 7s, and also one 7s-7g (f applicable)
URBENT RECORD INFORMATION:			,, <u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>			
Special Data Processing Corporation				••		
BB. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST	HAME		MIDDIE N	AME	SUFFIX
HANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:						
7a. ORGANIZATION'S HAME						
75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST	NAME		MIDDLEN	AME	SUFFEX
MULING ADDRESS	CITY	······································		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
ORGANIZATION	DRGANIZATION 71. JUS	RISDICTION OF ORGANIZATE	ЮН	7g. ORGA	HIZATIONAL ID #, # an	W NONE
DESTOR MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): sheck only			J4			
Describe collateral deleted or added. or give entire	restated collateral desc	utpilon, or describe colleters	ellevelgner	t.	٠,	
adds collisional or adds the authorizing Debtor, or il this is a Ter	ING THIS AMENOMENT Tricator authorized by a Deb	(name of essignor, if this is an	n Assignment), name of DEBT	ff this is pr OR outhori	: Amendment suthorize	d by a Debior which
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ adds colleten) or adds the subscicing Debior, or il this is a fer ille. ORGANIZATIONS NAME Wachovia Bank. National Association (Ma Fir	mination authorized by a Deb	tor, check here ond order r	name of DEST	if this is pr OR authori	Amendment authorizes zing this Amendment	d by a Debtor which
adds collisional or adds the authorizing Debter, or il this is a Ter Bs. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	mination authorized by a Deb est Union National Bani	tor, check here ond order r	name of DEST	If this is on OR published	zing this Amentment.	d by a Debtor which
adds collstem) er adds the sutherleing Debtor, or il this is a Ter Be, ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wachovia Bank, National Association tikka Fin	mination authorized by a Deb est Union National Bani FRST	tol, check here ond onter r k. as Administrative Ag NAME	name of DEST	OR puttors	valed this Amendment.	

THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED ADDRE	
THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	

(FINANCING	STATEM	ENT AM	ENDMENT	r 				
II.	ME & PHONE OF CONTA	CT AT FILER (options	์ๆ)) 331-3282		662-4141				
	O ACKNOWLEDGEMEN								
or.			•		-	FLORIDA SECUR			ISTRY
	UCC Direct Se	ordes		1511469	8		FIL		
	P.O. Box 2907			FLFL				VM 12:00	***
	Glendale, CA	91209-9071		PLPL		***** 20(งชบชช	19125 ***	***
	1					THE ABOV		OR FILING OFFICE US	
a. 17	11TIAL FINANCING ST 90000181351 1						I'M REAL	INANCING STATEMEN Bed flor records for reco ESTATE RECORDS.	
				d evoda beliktebi in	s terminated wit	h respect to security interest(s) of F	ne Secured F	arty authorizing this Tell	minetion Statement, Statement is
يا آ	CONTINUATION:	F.B. of manage of the	Councing Stateme	evoda beliknebi in	With respect to t	h respect to security interestial of the Security	C LTUA BOAR	arthing that commonwers	
-	ACCIONNENT (ILE	oc carrier. Give a	ene of assigner	in liem 7s or 7b	and address	of assignes in 7c; and also givered Party of record. Check only o	e name of	assignor in Hem 9.	
۱ <u>. </u> ز. ۸۱	SENDMENT (PARTY	nformation): T	his Amendmen	Eliecte Dice	mation in them				To and also
6	MENDMENT (PARTY I Uso check one of the for CHANGE name and/or name (if name change	ocod asies Bulkkogo	SE BUILD DIGARA	Shiring and area.	in and	DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6s or 6b.	<u> </u>	00 nume: Complete item im 7s; also complete item	ns 7d-7g (il poplicabi
	IRRENT RECORD IN	FORMATION:							
s C									BUFFOR
٠.٩		cessing Corpo	ration						
ļ	Special Data Pro	cessing Corpo	notion		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE N	Unit.	307.01
DR.	Special Data Pro	cessing Corpo			FIRST NAME		MIODLE N		
0R	Special Data Pro	Cessing Corpo			FIRST NAME		MIDDLE N		
7. C	BA ORGANIZATION'S MA Special Data Pro BB. WIDMIOUAL'S CAST N HANGED (NEW) OR 7a. ORGANIZATION'S N	CESSING COPPO IME ADDED INFORMA IME			FIRST NAME		MIDDLE N		SUFFIX
7. C	Special Data Pro	CESSING COPPO IME ADDED INFORMA IME			FIRST NAME		MIDDLE N	we	
OR 7. C	BA ORGANIZATION'S MA Special Data Pro BB. WIDMIOUAL'S CAST N HANGED (NEW) OR 7a. ORGANIZATION'S N	CESSING COPPO IME ADDED INFORMA IME			FIRST NAME		MIDDLE N	POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
7. C	BA GRANIZATION'S IN- Special Data Pro BB. HIDMOUAL'S LAST N HANGED (NEW) OR 76. ORGANIZATION'S N 76. DIGINIOUAL'S LAST	ADDED INFORMA		RJANEAYION	FIRST NAME	TIDN OF ORGANIZATION	MIDDLE N	we	SUFFIX
7. C	NA GREATING SING SPECIAL DATA PRO SE, HOMODIAL'S LAST N HANGED (NEW) OR 74. ORGANIZATION'S NO 75. UNDIVIDUAL'S LAST N MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTION	ADDED INFORMA LAME LAME ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	To. TYPE OF O		PIRST NAME CITY 71. JUNISOIC		MIDDLE N STATE Yo. ORCIA	POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
7. C	NA GREATING SING SPECIAL DATA PRO SE, HOMODIAL'S LAST N HANGED (NEW) OR 74. ORGANIZATION'S NO 75. UNDIVIDUAL'S LAST N MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTION	ADDED INFORMA LAME LAME ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	To. TYPE OF O		PIRST NAME CITY 71. JUNISOIC	IDN OF ORGANIZATION	MIDDLE N STATE Yo. ORCIA	POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
7. C	NA GREATING SING SPECIAL DATA PRO SE, HOMODIAL'S LAST N HANGED (NEW) OR 74. ORGANIZATION'S NO 75. UNDIVIDUAL'S LAST N MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTION	ADDED INFORMA LAME LAME ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	To. TYPE OF O		PIRST NAME CITY 71. JUNISOIC		MIDDLE N STATE Yo. ORCIA	POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
7. C	NA GREATING SING SPECIAL DATA PRO SE, HOMODIAL'S LAST N HANGED (NEW) OR 74. ORGANIZATION'S NO 75. UNDIVIDUAL'S LAST N MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTION	ADDED INFORMA LAME LAME ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	To. TYPE OF O		PIRST NAME CITY 71. JUNISOIC		MIDDLE N STATE Yo. ORCIA	POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
7. C	NA GREATING SING SPECIAL DATA PRO SE, HOMODIAL'S LAST N HANGED (NEW) OR 74. ORGANIZATION'S NO 75. UNDIVIDUAL'S LAST N MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTION	ADDED INFORMA LAME LAME ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	To. TYPE OF O		PIRST NAME CITY 71. JUNISOIC		MIDDLE N STATE Yo. ORCIA	POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
7. C	NA GREATING SING SPECIAL DATA PRO SE, HOMODIAL'S LAST N HANGED (NEW) OR 74. ORGANIZATION'S NO 75. UNDIVIDUAL'S LAST N MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTION	ADDED INFORMA LAME LAME ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	To. TYPE OF O		PIRST NAME CITY 71. JUNISOIC		MIDDLE N STATE Yo. ORCIA	POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
7. C	BA GRANIZATION'S IN- Special Data Pro BB. HIDMODIAL'S LAST N HANGED (NEW) OR 7a. ORGANIZATION'S IN- 7b. DEDIVIDUAL'S LAST N AMLING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTION TAMENDMENT (COLL) Describe collateral 0	ADDED INFORMALINE ADDILINFORE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR HITERAL CHANGE	To, TYPE OF O	ong box Prestated cellate	FIRST NAME CITY YY. JÜRISOICI Avai deceriptor	, or describe collaters assign	MIDDLE N STATE YG. ORGA	POSTAL CODE NEAT(ONAL TO S. S ony	SUFFIX COUNTRY
7. C	PAGE OF SECURED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN	ADDED INFORMA ADDED	TON: To. TYPE OF O S: check only s d, or give entire	ng box restated collete restated collete restated collete	FURST NAME CITY 77. JURISOIC Trail description DMENT (rame by a Debtor, th	of assigner. If this is an Assignment the many of the	MIDDLE N STATE YG. ORGA	POSTAL CODE NEAT(ONAL TO S. S ony	SUFFIX COUNTRY
7. C OR 7d.	NAME OF SECURED odds collaboral or adds.	ADDED INFORMA ADDED	TON: To. TYPE OF O S: check only s d, or give entire	ng box restated collete restated collete restated collete	FIRST NAME 77. JURISOICI 78. JURISOICI 79. J	of essippor. If this is an Assignment here and enter name of DEI	MIDDLE N STATE YG. ORGA and ii) H this is to strong suchor	POSTAL CODE POSTAL CODE POSTAL CODE ANALONAL TO R. F say A Americana sustro-lase in Americana sustro-lase ing this Americana.	SUFFIX COUNTRY
7. COR 76. 1	NAME OF SECURED odds collaboral or adds.	ADDED INFORMA LAME ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR TYPERAL CHANGE Held or edde	TON: To. TYPE OF O S: check only s d, or give entire	ng box restated collete restated collete restated collete	FURST NAME CITY 77. JURISOIC Trail description DMENT (rame by a Debtor, th	of essippor. If this is an Assignment here and enter name of DEI	MIDDLE N STATE YG. ORGA	POSTAL CODE POSTAL CODE POSTAL CODE ANALONAL TO R. F say A Americana sustro-lase in Americana sustro-lase ing this Americana.	SUFFIX COUNTRY NON
7. C OR 7d.	NAME OF SECURED add to individual's LAST No. 100 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NO.	ADDED INFORMA IME ADDITION ORE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR TARRATY OF RECOI STANDARD OR ORGANIZATION DEBTOR TARRATY OF RECOI STANDARD ORGANIZATION DEBTOR TARRATY OF RECOI STANDARD ORGANIZATION NAME National Associ	TON: To. TYPE OF O To. Check only 5 A. or give entire RD AUTHORIZ Or if this is a Yer ation f/k/a Fin	ng box restated cellate ng THIS AMENI neution euthorized st Union Nation	PIRST NAME Y. JURISOIC Y. JURISOIC Wal description DMENT (reame by a Debtor, the al Bank, as FIRST NAME	of essippor. If this is an Assignment here and enter name of DEI	STATE YG. ORGA J). If \$55 to a strok endors MIDOLE	POSTAL CODE POSTAL CODE POSTAL CODE ANALONAL TO R. F say A Americana sustro-lase in Americana sustro-lase ing this Americana.	SUFFIX COUNTRY NON

				į
	į	=		
į				Ī
				į
į				į
į				
į		¢		
į				
į				=
		į	į	į
į				į
		Ü		į
		į		•

	AME & PHONE OF CON	TACT AT FILER JODG	eck) CAREFULLY	[1]	LORIDA SECURED TI	CANSACI	ION REGISTRY	
		Phone (80	00) 331-3282 Fax (818) 662-4141	FII	LED		
). S	END ACKNOWLEDGEM	ENT TO: (Name and I	Heling Address) 14148 BANC (2007 Oct 2			
	1		4040040		***** 200706	85556	4 *****	
	UCC Direct !		1248549	30				
	P.O. Box 29	071 A 91209-9071	FLFL.					
	Gierioaie, C/	A 8 1203-007 1						
	<u></u>			ᆜ	THE ABOV		or filing office us	
a. I	NITIAL FINANCING 8 990000161351	16-JUL-1999	SS FL	·		HEAL	MANCING STATEMENT led for record (or record ESTATE RECORDS.	
. [TERMINATION:	Effectiveness of the	Financing Statement Identified above	is serviceted with in	espect in security interest(s) of t	he Secured Pa	arly authorizing this Term	ination Slatement.
[CONTINUATION:	Effectiveness of the Elional period provided	Financing Statement identified above by opplicable tow.	with respect to the :	security interest(s) of the Secure	id Party Burnoi	DENG AND COLUMNICATION OF	20 MIN 19 M 19
٦.	ASSIGNMENT (A	ill or partial): Give no	ame of assigned in item 7s or 7b	and address of à	ssignee in 7c; and also give	name of ass	igner in item 9.	
AJ	MENDMENT (PARTY	(INFORMATION): T	his Amendment affects Deb	LOF OC BROWN	ed Party of record. Check only p	gs of these h	o paxer	
ſ	CHANGE name and	or activess: Give cultic	es and provide appropriate infor et record name in tem Sa or Sb; elso	MIRRORI ES MOSTOS Ó	DELETE name: Give record nan	ne () AD	Diname: Complete item :	7a or 7b, and also
			formeds combbe in excelse was suit		NUMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Her	n 7c; elec complete Hern	i 100-10 (± obbieceo
. CI			yor new address (if address change)		to be deleted in item 6s or 6s.		n 7c; elen complete kom	19-10 (x abbresto
. Ci	URRENT RECORD II	NEORMATION:	tigr new address (il address change)		NUMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		n 7c: elec complete libro	10-10 (s abbrezo
	URRENT RECORD I	NFORMATION:	for new address (il address change)		NUMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	MIDDLE NA	n 7c; elec completé llem	SUFFIX
	URRENT RECORD II 64 ORGANIZATION'S H	NFORMATION:	Stor new address (if address change)	In item 7c.	NUMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		n 7c; elec completé llem	
R C	URRENT RECORD II 64 DRGAMZATION'S H 60. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST HANGED (NEW) OR	NEORMATION: UMB NAME ADDED INFORMA	Stor new address (if address change)	In item 7c.	NUMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		n 7c; elec completé llem	
R C	URRENT RECORD III 84 ORGANIZATION'S N 60. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NEORMATION: UMB NAME ADDED INFORMA	Stor new address (if address change)	In item 7c.	NUMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		n 7c; elec completé llem	
, C	URRENT RECORD II 64 DRGAMZATION'S H 60. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST HANGED (NEW) OR	NEORMATION: LAME ADDED INFORMA LAME	Stor new address (if address change)	In item 7c.	NUMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		m 7c; also complate llom	
C R	URRENT RECORD II 63 ORGANIZATION'S N 66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST HANGED (NEW) CR 72. ORGANIZATION'S N 73. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NEORMATION: LAME ADDED INFORMA LAME	Stor new address (if address change)	FIRST NAME	NUMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	MIDOLE NA	m 7c; also complete Nom	SUFFIX
R C	URRENT RECORD II 63 DRGAMIZATION'S H 66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST HANGED (NEW) OR 73. ORGANIZATION'S H	NEORMATION: LAME ADDED INFORMA LAME	jou new address (il address change)	FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY	to be deleted in term Sa or Co.	MIDDLE NA	m 7c; also complete from	SUFFIX SUFFIX
R C	URRENT RECORD II 63 ORGANIZATION'S N 66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST HANGED (NEW) CR 72. ORGANIZATION'S N 73. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NEORMATION: LAME ADDED INFORMA LAME	Stor new address (if address change)	FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY	NUMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	MIDDLE NA	m 7c; also complete Nom	SUFFIX SUFFIX
R C	URRENT RECORD II 63 ORGANIZATION'S H 66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST HANGED (NEW) OR 75. ORGANIZATION'S H 75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MALING ADCRESS REE INSTRUCTION	NEORMATION: UME NAME ADDED INFORMA IMME RAME ADDIL INFORE ORGANIZATION DESTOR	TION: 70. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 1 check only one box.	FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY 71. JURISONCTION	to be deleted in them to be 66.	MIDDLE NA MIDDLE NA STATE	m 7c; also complete from	SUFFIX COUNTRY
C C	URRENT RECORD II ORGANIZATION'S H ORGANIZATION'S H ORGANIZATION'S H AND PROPERTY OF THE STATE OF THE STAT	ADDED INFORMA ADDED INFORMA AME ADDEL INFORE ORGANIZATION OEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE)	TION: Ye. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION I check only one box d. or give entire mediated cellstot	FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY 71. JURISORCHO:	to be deleted in item Sa to 66. I OF ORGANIZATION describe collaters are easign	MIDDLE NA MIDDLE NA STATE TO ORGAN	ME	SUFFIX SUFFIX COUNTRY
R C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	URRENT RECORD II BY ORGANIZATION'S H BY INDIVIDUAL'S LAST HANGED (NEW) OR 72. ORGANIZATION'S H 73. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST ANLING ADDREAS BEE INSTRUCTION MENDMENT (COLLA Describe collateral [X] of the collateral [X] of escribed or refer	ADDED INFORMA ADDED INFORMA AME ADDED INFORMA AME ADDED INFORMA AME ADDED INFORMA AME ADDED INFORMA A	TION: Te. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION It check only one box. It or give entire restated cellate anarally described as See quipment or "Units" sub	FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY 71. JURISOICTION 19. Exhibit A attelect to Schedu	to be deleted in term to be 66. HOFORGANIZATION describe constant assignmented hereito and marcule No. 001, dated 10.	MIDDLE NA MIDDLE NA STATE To ORGAN at. 19 a part 1/12/07, to	ME ME POSTAL CODE ZATIONAL ID 5, Novy hereof, and more Master Lease A de attentioning	SUFFIX SUFFIX COUNTRY Darticularly or ement No
di S	URRENT RECORD II 63 ORGANIZATION'S H 66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST HANGED (NEW) OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST JOURNAL'S LAST	NEORMATION: NAME ADDED INFORMA NAME RAME ADDILINFORE ORGANIZATION DESTOR ATERAL CHANGE) etain goods gared to as the "E od 04/04/07, in o, and all substill	TON: Ye. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION It check only one, box, d, or give entire metated cellate quipment or "Units" sub which the Debtor now or lutions and replacements	FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY 71. JUNISOCCION exhibit A atte lect to Sched for such poly	describe collateral designation of the No. 001, dated 10. significant with describe collateral designation of the No. 001, dated 10. significant with describe counts, together with describe condet to third as	MIDDLE NA STATE 70. ORGAN 112/07. to (1) all rachattel partial parti	ME ME POSTAL CODE PATIONAL ID F, Novy Master Lease A Arts, attachments per, and gervera	SUFFIX SUFFIX COUNTRY Description particularly areament No accessories intendibles a from the
A C TI del	URRENT RECORD II de ORGANIZATION'S H GE. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST HANGED (NEW) OR 72. ORGANIZATION'S H 73. ORGANIZATION'S H 73. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST ANLING ADDRESS BEE INSTRUCTION MENDMENT (COLLA Describe collateral [X] or decollateral [X] or described or refer 7351-90001, dend decessions to rising from or rela-	ADDED INFORMA ADDED INFORMA AME ADDEL INFO RE ORGANIZATION DESTOR ATERAL CHANGE etial or added red to as the "E ed 04/04/07, in, and all substitl ated to any sale ated to any sale	TION: Te. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION It check only one to box. It check one to box. It check only one to box. It check only one to box. It check only one to box. It check one to box. It check only one to box.	FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY 71. JURISONCTION 19. Exhibit A attellect to Schediner has fore sitter properties for support of the position of	describe collateral escipional describe collateral escipional describe collateral escipional describe describe collateral escipional describe esci	MIDDLE NA STATE To CRIGAY 16 8 part 1/12/07, to 1/12/107, to 1/12/1	m 7c ake complete item ME ME POSTAL CODE EXAMONAL ID 5, it any mereof, and more Master Lease A ris, attachments per, and general therwise resultin	SUFFIX SUFFIX COUNTRY COUNTRY particularly areament No arcessories intangibles g from the nts. letter of
C C A C TI de a De ca	URRENT RECORD II O ORGANIZATION'S H ORGANIZATION'S H ORGANIZATION'S H ORGANIZATION'S H TO ORGANIZATION'S H ORGANIZATI	ADDED INFORMA ADDED INFORMA AME ADDEL INFORMA AME AME AME AME AME AME AME	TON: Ye. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION It check only one, box, d, or give entire metated cellate quipment or "Units" sub which the Debtor now or lutions and replacements	FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY 71. JURISOCHOL hereafter has for, such pos isp. including in	describe constant essigned by the No. 001, dated 10. srights, logether with dis; (ii) all accounts, iuch goods to third particular threads.	MIDDLE NA STATE 70 CRGAV 10 8 part 1/12/07. to (1) all partness per chass, or on properting services.	m 7c ake complete form mrc ake complete form	SUFFIX SUFFIX COUNTRY COUNTRY COUNTRY COUNTRY COUNTRY I NOME COUNTRY COUNTRY COUNTRY COUNTRY COUNTRY COUNTRY
d.S. A. C. Tidda and C.	URRENT RECORD II 43 ORGANIZATION'S H 46. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST HANDED INEW) CR 73. ORGANIZATION'S H 73. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MENDMENT (COLLA Describe collateral is co escribed or refat 735 1-90001, dat 1735 1-90001, dat 1736 1-90001, dat 1737 1-90001, dat	ADDED INFORMA ADDED INFORMA AME ADDED INFORMA ADDED INFOR	TON: Ye. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION Is check only one, box. d. or give entire metaled cellate quipment or "Units" sub which the Debtor now or lutions and replacements e. lease, rental or other gations arising thereunde to such goods (including	FIRST NAME FIRST NAME COTY 71. JUNISOCCION exhibit A attelect to Scheduler alter has for such got so, including in ror in connectalms for rei	describe colletent estimated hereito and mar ulle No. 001, dated 10 sights, together with: dos; (ii) all accounts, uch goods to third panstruments, investmention therewith; (iii) all nt upon any lease of s	MIDDLE NA STATE 7c. ORGAN 1/2/07, to (1) all pachattel pachattel pachattel propert insurance such good	ME ME POSTAL CODE PATIONAL ID F, II any Master Lease Arts, attachments per, and general per, and solitation (v) deposit account g, warranty and d s); ((v) all solitation	SUFFIX SUFFIX COUNTRY COUNTRY particularly areament No accessories intendibles intendibles nis, letter of other claims are and other
A C TI de Si C Si	URRENT RECORD II de ORGANIZATION'S HE GE. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST HANGED (NEW) OR 72. ORGANIZATION'S HE 73. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST ANLING ADGREES AMENDMENT (COLLA- MENDMENT (COLLA- Describe oilsteral (S) de collateral (S	ADDED INFORMA ADDED INFORMA AME ADDEL INFO RE ORGANIZATION ATERAL CHANGE) delited or	TON: To Type OF ORGANIZATION I check only ane, box. I check only ane, box on the control of t	FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY 71. JURISONCTION 19. Exhibit A attelect to Schediner has the poisible not separate in the commence of the comme	describe collateral escionada la Remana de Collateral esciente de la Remana de Collateral escribilità de la Remana de Collateral escribilità de la Remana de Collateral escribilità de la Remana de Collatera de	MIDDLE NA STATE To CROWN at. (a) all partitles, or on propertilinsurance such good White an A.	m 7c ake complete term ME ME POSTAL CODE EZATIONAL ID 5, it any mereof, and more Master Lease A ris, attachments per, and general therwise resultin the risk accou- e, warranty and es s); (iv) all soliwed- meadment substituted by	SUFFIX SUFFIX COUNTRY COUNTRY particularly areament No accessories intendibles intendibles nis, letter of other claims are and other
d.S. A. C. Tidding	URRENT RECORD II O ORGANIZATION'S H ORGANIZATION'S H ORGANIZATION'S H ORGANIZATION'S H To ORGANIZATION'S H To URGANIZATION'S H To URGANIZATION'S H TO ORGANIZATION'S H ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION'S H ORGANIZAT	ADDED INFORMA AME ADDIL INFORMA AME AME AME ADDIL INFORMA AME AME AME AME AME AME AME	TION: Te. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION It check only one house as See quipment" or "Units" sub which he and replacements a lease, rental or other distributions arising thereunder to such goods (including to authors).	FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY 71. JURISOCTION exhibit A attact to Scheduler attact has for euch got seposition of seposition of seposition for rein connect claims for rein members for rein connect claims for rein connect attack to the connect of	describe collateral escionada la Remana de Collateral esciente de la Remana de Collateral escribilità de la Remana de Collateral escribilità de la Remana de Collateral escribilità de la Remana de Collatera de	MIDDLE NA STATE To CROWN at. (a) all partitles, or on propertilinsurance such good White an A.	m 7c ake complete term ME ME POSTAL CODE EZATIONAL ID 5, it any mereof, and more Master Lease A ris, attachments per, and general therwise resultin the risk accou- e, warranty and es s); (iv) all soliwed- meadment substituted by	SUFFIX SUFFIX COUNTRY COUNTRY particularly areament No accessories intendibles intendibles nis, letter of other claims are and other
A C TI de Si C Si	URRENT RECORD II O ORGANIZATION'S H ORGANIZATION'S H ORGANIZATION'S H ORGANIZATION'S H To ORGANIZATION'S H To URGANIZATION'S H To URGANIZATION'S H TO ORGANIZATION'S H ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION'S H ORGANIZAT	ADDED INFORMA AME ADDED INFORMA AME AME AME AME AME ADDED INFORMA AME AME AME AME AME AME AME	TON: To Type OF ORGANIZATION I check only ene, box. I check only ene, box. I check only ene or Units au which the Debtor now or lutions and replacements such poods by third partie satisfing a straight of the control of the distribution of the control of the control or other distributions arising thereunded to such goods (including to such goods).	FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY 71. JURISOCTION exhibit A attact to Scheduler attact has for euch got seposition of seposition of seposition for rein connect claims for rein members for rein connect claims for rein connect attack to the connect of	describe collateral escionada la Remana de Collateral esciente de la Remana de Collateral escribilità de la Remana de Collateral escribilità de la Remana de Collateral escribilità de la Remana de Collatera de	MIDDLE NA STATE To CROWN at. (a) all partitles, or on propertilinsurance such good White an A.	ME ME ME POSTAL CODE PATIONAL ID E, Harry Master Lease A Arts, attachments per, and persera therwise resultin y, deposit accous e, warranty and s); ((iv) all softwa mondment suborized by g) Wis Amendment.	SUFFIX SUFFIX COUNTRY COUNTRY particularly areament No accessories intendibles intendibles nis, letter of other claims are and other

	NITIAL FIRMACING STATEMENT FI	LE # (some as item 1a on Amondment	form)	DUM	
90	000161351 16-JUL-1999				
-	THE AMERICAN THE AMERICAN THE AMERICAN	EUNMENT farms on Hom & on Amendment	l (om)		
-	Tzs. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wachovia Bank Uklai Finsi Union na	liona Bank as Administrativo Agent		i	
١,	126. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDOLE	LAME SUFFIX	
Ü	ise this space for additional inform	nation			
					THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
		in connection therewith; (v) pre- ents, instruments, general inta- all books and records regardi			oregoing, including proceeds in the form of goods, property, deposit accounts, letter of credit rights and
				•	

FILING OFFICE COPY - NATIONAL LICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (FORM LICCOAD) (REV 05/22/02)

Prepared by UCC Cred School, Inc. P.O. Box 28071
Gendlin, CA 91209-0011 Tel (800) 331-3392

Description Serial Humber Serial Humber Cast Equipment Cost Statistical Cost Cast Equipment Cost Statistical Cost Cast C	Special	Special Data Processing Compration	ě	- Tibe							
Fig. 221 Control Con	Arried A	for UCC Sings									
PRINCESS CPY Description Serial Number Serial Number Cost Equipment Cost Shipping Tax paid 1			Ц								
17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17	Vendor	invoice #	Š		Serial Number	Sertal Number	Equipment Cost	Total Equipment Coet	ı	Tex raid	TOTAL
Comparition		FBR3521	ž.		1S8808H3ULKADF23	1SB808H3ULKBPOCKZ	l	53,250.00	\$ 1,515.35		
Comparity Comp					1SBBOBH3ULKADGTS	158808H2ULKBKKKG				l	
					158808H3ULKADGV2	1SBBGBH3ULKBIOG.4					
					1SBBDBH3ULKADGV4	158808HIJUKBKKL6					
15800H1LULAVING 15800H1LUROCT 15800H1LUR					1S6BO8H3ULKADGX1	1SB06H3UUGBIQGF1					
SEGNIFICATIVE SEGNIFICATIV			1		158808HZULKADGX3	1SegneHJULYGHCXT1					
ISABOHALLIANDING ISABOHALLIA			1			1SB608H3ULKBIOCT7					
1580081911LVANICA 1580081911R0VANO 158008191LVANICA 158008191L			I			1SBS06H3ULKBKXT9					
ISBADISTALLANING ISBADISTALL			I			15BBOBHOLL KBICKWO					
SERBIFICALIANING ISBORIFICAL RECOVER ISBORIFICAL LALDING ISBORIFICAL REGION ISBORIFICAL REGION ISBORIFICAT REGION ISBORIFICAT REGION ISBORIFICAT REGION ISBORIFI			I			1SBBGBHSIG KBICKW3					
Saboral ALLANDING Saboral ALLASIONE						158908H3ULKBIOOME					
SERGENTAL MONOR SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS SERGENTAL MERCONS					158808HDULKADIOKS	1SaboaH3ULXGKXXWB					
ISBNORHZULANDING ISBNORHZULAGNOOD ISBNOR			_		1.SBEWHIRLING	1SUBCEHOLE YEROWN					
					1S##05H3KRJKADKN3	158808H3ULVBKCX6					
1500001411.4VVICTOR 150000141.4VVICTOR 150000			I		SESOSHOULKADKE	1State Hauligecon					
ISBORIALLIALANINGO ISBORIALALIAGIAN ISBORIALALIANAN ISBORIALANAN ISBORIALANAN ISBORIALANAN ISBORIALANAN ISBORIALANAN			I		SSBOSHCEUKADIKE	186568HTLLKBIOCXS					
ISBORIALLIANING ISBORIALLIALIST ISBORIALIALIST ISBORIALIALIALIST ISBORIALIALIALIST ISBORIALIALIALIALIALIALIALIALIALIALIALIALIALI			I		SSSDSHALL KADICZO	1SSBGBHTLE KBKXYO					
ISTORIENTALIVANIETT			I		1SECRECIO CARCAO	1SORGENCE CASE BYS					
SEROPHOLILAYNYN 158000HOLILAGUEZ 158000HOLILA					1SEBBEHGULKAHPI7	1SOOGHUSTUKEE BYE					
ISBOGRICALIANTON ISBOGRICALIAGUES SEGORICALIANTON ISBOGRICALIAGUES SEGORICALIANTON ISBOGRICALIAGUES SEGORICALIANTON ISBOGRICALIAGUES SEGORICALIAGUES SEGOR			I		154BOOHSULKAYAH1	TSESOSKY, N. W. S.Y.					
			I		SOCOUR SULLANTAN	138648FAIARE BLZ					
(\$\$\text{\$4500} \text{\$4500}			I		CERCIALD IT ICE SAIVE	AGREGATION CO.					
15800813ULV/NVOC 15800813ULV			I		CORPORATION OF A SAME						
	1		I		COMPANY DE CANADA						
155006134_10600000000000000000000000000000000000			I		Camera a Kanne						
ISBOORFILE AND PROPERTY AND P			I		SAMALE B KRICHE	1 Careerus a Las Con					
15800H13.L/GROCK7 15800H13.L/GROCK7 15800H13.L/GROCK7 15800H13.L/GROCK7 15800H13.L/GROCK7 15800H13.L/GROCK 15800H					STANDARTU B KRIKKAR	1SASAGALTS & KENTON					
ISBADH-ISLU-RINGH-04 ISBADH-ISLU-RINGH-CD3 ISBADH-ISLU-RINGH-CD3 ISBADH-ISLU-RINGH-CD3 ISBADH-ISLU-RINGH-CD4 ISBADH-ISLU-RINGH-CD4 ISBADH-ISLU-RINGH-CD4 ISBADH-CD4 ISBADH-CD4 ISBADH-CD4 ISBADH-ISLU-RINGH-CD4 ISBADH					SSSOSHOULKBIOCA7	1SEBBEHZUR KBI CDS					
SSADOH-SLIJAGNOGE SSEQUESTIJAGNOCE SUBDOH-SLIJAGNOGE SSEQUESTIJAGNOCE SUBDOH-SLIJAGNOGE SSEQUESTIJAGNOCE SUBDOH-SLIJAGNOCE					IS8806H3ULKBICKAS	1Seedth-CULKELCDE					
ISBORIHALLINGKOGE 19800HCLALGELCHE 15400HCLALGELCHE 15400HCLAL					ISABORHELL KENDGET	158808H3ULKBLCG3					
ISBORNEAL MENCES ISBORNEAL M					TS#SOBHISTE KIBKKKBB	158808H3LK,KBLCHO					
ISBREAHCH LIGGOGE ISBROHICH LIGGON ISBROHICH					ISBBBBH3ULKBKKB7	1SARDIHOLI KBLCKS					
15800H3JL/GROCES 15800H3JL/G				4	ISBBOOKSULKBKKB6	1Seconday Mel Cire					
15800H5ULRBOKGS 15800H5ULR			1		ISBOORH JULYBROKES	158606HDULKBLCN1					
15800013_LCG0OCH 171_TC 1580013_LCG0OCH 171_TC 1580013_LCG0OCH 171_TC 1580013_LCG0OCH 171_TC 1580013_LCG0OCH 171_TC 1580013_LCG0OCH 171_TC 1580013_LCG0CH 158027AC_IVE_TTRB05 158027AC_IVE_TTR			1		ISBBORH 3LIL MENOKES						
ISBORIFIEL/GROCH ISBORIFIEL/GROCH ISBORIFIEL/GROCH ISBORIFIEL/GROCH ISPORIFIEL ISBORIFIEL/GROCH ISBORIFIEL/GROCH ISBORIFIEL ISBORI			1	re.	ISBEGEH3ULKEKOCHO						
UVO THEWNISION LI71 17 SWZT8-167 SWZT8-1889 \$ 164,00 \$ 5,740,00 \$ 5,740,0			1		ISBECERISLE VEROORS						
CCO IMPROVISION LI77 SYZTB-167 SYZTB-189 \$ 164.00 \$ 5,746.00 \$ 1,000 \$				1	SANORHAUL GROOM						
WZZTRUZ (SEGOTASSYZTBL9 WZZTRUZ (SEZZIACNYZTBUZ WZZTRUZ (SEZZIACNYZTBUZ WZZTRUZ (SEZZIACNYZTBUZ WZZTRUZ (SEZZIACNYZTRUZ WZZTRUZ (SEZZIACNYZTRUZ WZZTRUZ (SEZZIACNYZTRUZ					SV2T8167	SVZT81889	164.00				\$ 54,094.78
				<u> </u>	SV278176	0640Y74SSV2TB149					
					IS9227AC1VC2T7802	159227AC1V2T7803					
					159227AC1VC2T7804	(SEZZZAC:tVZT7807					
\mathbf{H}			1		159727AC1VC217808	1SBZZ7AC1V217809					
٦			1		159227AC1VC217819	158227AC1V2T7820					
			1	-	15422/4C1VL21/8Z1	TSSZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZ					

InderNo: (

V					-									1 BOR 74	Ш	27.7.88	ı	386.80	07/25740	ı						Ī		T														I	T			\$ 142,022.01
		-		-	\mid		1		-			-		X 24 NO.		W 07		38.55 \$	2 07 296 7	4-	t	†	†	†		†	1		1	1	1	†	†	1	1	†				1	1	†	†	1		8,075,19
		_			-	+			-	_				000	-44	228	ш.	9.63 \$		+	+	-		+	+	$\frac{1}{1}$	+	$\frac{1}{1}$	$\frac{1}{2}$	+	1		1	+	+	+	-			1	+	1	1			1,547.02 \$
			-				-	-						4 4CO AR		346.00		550.72 S	20.700.00	ı		1	1	+		1	+	1		+		+		1	-	-						1	1	1		5 132,399.80 \$ 1,547.02 \$ 8,073.19 \$ 142,032.01
	-		-		+	-	-						4 703 00	ı			2000	\$ 137.86 \$	2000		-		1	-			+		1	+	1			+		-										[3
SV217825	S9227AC1V2T7850	COSTAC WOTHER	128421/4C19410011	10101	SAZZI WCIVZI BIBI	SWZZZACTVZI / MUS	IS9227AC1VZTB108	159227AC1V2T9115	159227AC1VZT9119	158227AC1VZT9122	1S9227AC1V2T9137	-								T	LKZNG48 UKZMC48				\2 2 2 3 3	CZP800 UZP801	808	1329813	LKZPB18 LKZPB17	1 (20825	100	K20834	E CANAGE	UCP943 UCP844		CODEC	LICZPB56	LKZP962	LKZPB67	UKZPB7Z	LKZPB78 LICZPB80	LKZP887		UCPC24		
159227AC1V217825	159227AC	1603016	SALES OF THE PARTY	35.00	1382217	1SBZZ7A	159227AC	158227AC	159227AC	158227AC	159227AC	_				Ŀ				2	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	T CNGS	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S		200	200	200	CZP812	1KQ94	LCP823	(CD828	E62		2000	I KZP94	LKZPBS2	UCP857	UCP881	SSE-ZX1	UCPB71	EKZP878	28 25 25	CCP892	1KZP896		
159227AC1VC2T7823	159277AC1VC217848	2000	SEZJACIVICA 1865	SECULATIVACION	SEZZIACTIVICZIBISO	SEZZIACIVCZIBZBA	S9227AC1VC2T7882	SEZZIACIVZTB114	SEZZZAC IVZT9116	158227AC:V219121	S9227AC1V279138	S9227AC1V279158		ACT TANKES			ISBB &H3ULIOVENING	,			C LKZNG44	CICINGAS LICENICSO			- 1	LYZPASE LICZPASS	LKZPB02 LKZPB03	UCCPBOS LICEPBIO	UKZPB14 LKZPB15	LICEBIA LIKZPB19.	# C-22-827	FREED LICEPEST	LIKZPBUS LIKZPBUS	UCZPB41 LUCZPB42	LICZPB45 LICZPB48	LECPRISO LICEPRISE	SSB4ZVI SSB4ZVI	OSB4ZX1 6584ZX1	10 COP-164	CYCPBISG LICZPBTO	UCPB73 UCPB74	LICTPERS LECTPRIA	LIKZPB88 LIKZP988	MZP883 UKZP894		
11592274	159777		77.75	3375	2777	11532277	159227	1150207	1SEZZIA	15.0777	12027	12000		2			1588 &H		₩-	CONFIS	1000	900	LYZYMEZ	LKZW66	Š	LKZPA	2	805	SZPE	LCPB1	UKZP828	EKZPE	LKZPB	8 25	LICEPB.	2007	CCD	3	CREATON	1800	100	LIKZPEK	LICZPB	100	-	
														LVC TS TP 160 3/20 120/5B	LVO 1GB PC2-5300 CL5	LVO TC MASS 925 80GB 1GB	3	VISIONTEK RADEON X1300 256	LVO TC MES DAGO BOGB 1GB	OVD XPP																										TOTAL
	1	1	1						t	1	†	1		1.1	1 1		-	2 13		8	_		-	_	1										L			ļ	ļ	ļ	ļ	F	ļ			‡
														0016845			OLF7016	DKZ315		DOX46M																										
	T										T	Ţ		ŧ			8	MOS		86															L											

TRADEMARK REEL: 004597 FRAME: 0642

RECORDED: 08/04/2011